Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH





M-FAST SFP-MM/LC

Industrial Networking:Industrial Ethernet:MACH 1000:Accessories

Delivery informations	
Availability	available
Document created at	22.05.2009
Product description	
Description	SFP Fiberoptic Fast-ETHERNET Transceiver
Port type and quantity	1 x 100 BASE-FX with LC connector
Type	M-FAST SFP-MM/LC
Order No.	943 865-001
Network size - length of cable	
Multimode fiber (MM) 50/125 μm	5 km (4 km at 62,5/12,5µm)
Power requirements	
Operating voltage	power supply via the switch
Power consumption	1 W
Ambient conditions	
Operating temperature	0°C to +60°C
Storage/transport temperature	-40°C to +85°C